
プラクティス １ 2017 / 5 / 6 11:16

結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 888 SC-0 1 一ﾂ山 亮次 Audi R8 ﾚﾝﾀｶｰ Audi R8 LMS ultra/5.2 1'49.215 6 150.408
2 69 EST-SP 1 古谷 知久 AEAST☆TiR☆EXIGE-S S2ExigeS 1'53.463 4 4.248 4.248 144.777
3 36 EST-SP 2 今野  智 ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｴｷｼｰｼﾞS@TiRacing S2ExigeS 1'55.363 3 6.148 1.900 142.392
4 69 TC-N 1 Aki GARAGE 松山 318isS54 318isS54 1'57.359 5 8.144 1.996 139.971
5 111 TC-T 1 大波  肇 HUSH B+ M4 M4 1'57.437 5 8.222 0.078 139.878
6 28 EC100SS 1 長岡  淳 HUSH ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ Lotus ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ/3.5 2'01.425 3 12.210 3.988 135.284
7 97 EST-SSN 1 岩田  護 BSKがんｴｷｼｰｼﾞ S1Exige 2'02.092 7 12.877 0.667 134.544
8 77 TC-2 1 tetsunosuke TK-Racing 92 M3R E92M3 E92M3 2'02.488 7 13.273 0.396 134.109
9 112 TC-1 1 きよしろ TK-Racing E46M3 E46M3 2'02.687 7 13.472 0.199 133.892
10 8 EST-SP 3 野中 信義 流星号 211(SC) 2'03.074 5 13.859 0.387 133.471
11 41 EST-SLN 1 池本 繁弘 BSKみこころｴﾘｰｾﾞ S1Elise111S 2'03.327 6 14.112 0.253 133.197
12 302 VWA-T-1 1 東  幸夫 ｼｭﾎﾟﾙﾄREVOTTR470 VW Golf7 R/ 2'03.882 4 14.667 0.555 132.600
13 301 VWA-T-1 2 浦野 督広 Jfactory ﾌﾞﾙｰ Audi TTS/2.0 2'06.597 4 17.382 2.715 129.757
14 69 AR150-1 1 原口 忠治 CLUBPAZZO156GTA 156GTA SW/3.2 2'06.937 6 17.722 0.340 129.409
15 3 E30M3 1 上田 純司 上伸物流株式会社 e30 m3 e30 m3 2'07.219 4 18.004 0.282 129.122
16 15 AR150-1 2 渡辺 幸雄 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ･156ｺｼﾞPaPa 156V6/3.2 2'08.980 6 19.765 1.761 127.359
17 36 AR250 1 藤本 昌弘 小犬ﾐﾄPPS MiTo QV/1.4 2'09.192 6 19.977 0.212 127.150
18 89 AR150-1 3 高橋 和彦 GRATO 147 GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'09.236 4 20.021 0.044 127.107
19 57 AR150-1 4 諏佐 憲二 CLUBPAZZO147ING 147GTA-sele/3.2 2'10.936 5 21.721 1.700 125.457
20 205 S300 1 下野 幸成 ﾁｰﾑﾛｺﾞｽﾌﾟﾛｯﾄ Peugeot 208GTI/1.6 2'11.916 6 22.701 0.980 124.525
21 72 AR150-1 5 清水 竜男 GRATO 147GTA銀 147GTA/3.2 2'12.247 6 23.032 0.331 124.213
22 2 EST-SSN 2 若林 守男 SEVﾛｰﾀｽ 211(NA) 2'12.552 5 23.337 0.305 123.927
23 55 AR250 2 飯田 信幸 FLAMINGO飯田鈑金ﾐﾄ MiTo ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'12.579 6 23.364 0.027 123.902
24 36 318is 1 浅見  悟 ｱｻﾐｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱﾘﾝｸﾞ+ｲﾜﾀｼｭﾎﾟﾙﾄ BE18BE18 2'13.088 5 23.873 0.509 123.428
25 83 EST-SCN 1 勝浦 成博 ﾁｰﾑBSKｴﾘｰｾﾞS S2EliseS 2'14.381 6 25.166 1.293 122.240
26 156 AR150-2 1 徳野 真弘 Alitalia156徳野号! 156V6/2.5 2'14.755 5 25.540 0.374 121.901
27 38 AR150-3 1 笹原 敏浩 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱskkc145黄色 145TS/2.0 2'14.757 6 25.542 0.002 121.899
28 50 MINI-Tri 1 伊藤 靖晃 TK-square MF16S MF16S 2'14.832 6 25.617 0.075 121.832
29 65 AR150-9 1 髙砂よういち ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞﾎﾟｼﾞﾃｨｳﾞﾜﾝ159 159JTS-sele/2.2 2'15.723 4 26.508 0.891 121.032
30 23 AR200 1 たのけん STMｽｰﾊﾟｰｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞ147 147TS/2.0 2'16.154 5 26.939 0.431 120.649
31 81 AR150-4 1 山本 謙悟 CLUBPAZZO147TS 147TS/2.0 2'16.878 6 27.663 0.724 120.011
32 46 AR150-3 2 鈴木  尚 sic147Lubross 147TS/2.0 2'17.275 5 28.060 0.397 119.663
33 40 S200 1 土田 悟史 ﾎﾞﾙﾎﾞでｻｰｷｯﾄ@二年ぶり? VOLVO S40 T4/1.85 2'17.290 6 28.075 0.015 119.650
34 111 AR150-4 2 工藤 恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ145ﾌﾟﾘﾝ 145TS/2.0 2'17.373 6 28.158 0.083 119.578
35 60 AR150-2 2 小嶋 了嗣 Kozy156V6 156V6/2.5 2'17.447 5 28.232 0.074 119.514
36 306 VWA-T-3 1 宮崎 豊樹 ｺﾞﾙﾌRﾊﾞﾘｱﾝﾄ VW Golf R/ 2'18.402 5 29.187 0.955 118.689
37 201 AR150-4 3 竹内 直希 でら147 147TS/2.0 2'18.597 5 29.382 0.195 118.522
38 102 VWA-C-3 1 神山 一彦 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'21.400 6 32.185 2.803 116.173
39 101 VWA-C-3 2 宇都 潤一 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'21.607 6 32.392 0.207 116.003
40 105 VWA-C-3 3 KAYA Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'22.802 5 33.587 1.195 115.032
41 103 VWA-C-3 4 都築 悠介 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'24.673 5 35.458 1.871 113.544
42 510 AR150-6 1 後藤 芳弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ 156ごっちゃん 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'26.133 6 36.918 1.460 112.410
43 343 AR200 2 三角 達生 STM赤黒147 147TS/2.0 2'26.264 5 37.049 0.131 112.309
44 104 VWA-C-3 5 山口 由記朗 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'40.315 4 51.100 14.051 102.466
45 310 VWA-T-2 1 米澤  浩 GOLFR VW GOLF R/2.0 2'53.760 2 1'04.545 13.445 94.537
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